EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS OF HOLY COMMUNION

August 2017
BODY OF CHRIST BLOOD OF CHRIST
Sat - August 5% 5:30 pm. L. Guzowski 1 Cup J. Balough
224 Cup J. Chidiac
Sun - August 6" 7:30 am. M. Braga 1®Cup P.Cruz
2°4 Cup S. Yanosh
9:30 a.m. J. Pricken 1! Cup J. Balough
2% Cup P. Beesley
11:30 a.m. J. Lindsay 1%Cup A. Fierro
2™ Cup B. Fierro
Sat - August 12  5:30 p.m. L. Osorio 1¥Cup J. Balough
2™ Cup C. Krull
Sun - August 13" 7:30 am. J. Borges 15Cup S. Yanosh
27 Cup M. Braga
9:30 am. L. Partridge 1% Cup A. Fierro
2™ Cup B. Fierro
11:30 am. A. Giordano 18"Cup J. Balough
2" Cup J. Hanley
Tues - August 15 11:30 am. P. Cruz 15Cup J. Balough
2" Cup A. Giordano
7:00 pm. L. Guzowski 1¥Cup A. Fierro
2% Cup B. Fierro
Sat - August 19" 5:30 p.m.  C. Krull 15Cup J. Balough
2" Cup J. Chidiac
Sun - August 20" 7:30 am. S. Yanosh I8Cup J. Borges
2 Cup P. Cruz
9:30 am. P.Brown 1¥*Cup J. Balough
2% Cyp L. Partridge
11:30 am. J. Hanley 1*Cup A. Fierro
2™ Cup B. Fierro
Sat - August 26"  5:30 p.m. L. Osorio 1*Cup J.Balough
2" Cup L. Guzowski
Sun - August 27 7:30 am. P.Cruz 1¥Cup . Borges
2™ Cup M. Braga
9:30 am. P.Beesley 1¥Cup . Pricken
2% Cup P. Brown
11:30 am. J. Muir 13 Cup I. Balough
2™ Cup J. Lindsay

If you can't serve on certain dates in September, please call me at 973-278-3694 (or email me at

pacifica.cruz@yahoo.com) on or before Thursday, August 24™.

Thanks,
Paz




